Stagione 2011/2012

Pulcini 2001 Primavera

Data di inizio: 29-01-2012
Data di fine: 15-04-2012

Gironi

Gir. A



Gir. A

Data di inizio: 29-01-2012
Data di fine: 15-04-2012

giornata 1

28-01-2012
17:00

Pisa,
S.Marta

giornata 2

18-02-2012
15:00
Migliarino

giornata 3

Marina di
Pisa

giornata 4

04-03-2012
11:00
Migliarino

giornata 5

10-03-2012
16:00
Metato

Alberone
Freccia Azzurra

Garzella Marinese
Nuova Aurora 2003
Pisa Sporting Club
Porta a Piagge

Gello 2004
Madonna dell'Acqua
Migliarino

Navacchio Zambra
Porta a Lucca
Spa Vecchiano SGT

Alberone
Freccia Azzurra
Garzella Marinese

Gello 2004
Pisa Sporting Club
Porta a Piagge

Freccia Azzurra
Madonna dell'Acqua
Migliarino

Navacchio Zambra
Nuova Aurora 2003
Porta a Lucca

Alberone

Garzella Marinese
Gello 2004

Pisa Sporting Club

Porta a Piagge

calendario

Spa Vecchiano SGT
Migliarino

Madonna dell'Acqua
Porta a Lucca

Gello 2004
Navacchio Zambra

Nuova Aurora 2003
Alberone
Porta a Piagge

Garzella Marinese
Freccia Azzurra
Pisa Sporting Club

Navacchio Zambra
Nuova Aurora 2003
Migliarino

Spa Vecchiano SGT
Madonna dell'Acqua
Porta a Lucca

Gello 2004
Spa Vecchiano SGT
Alberone

Pisa Sporting Club
Porta a Piagge
Garzella Marinese

Porta a Lucca
Nuova Aurora 2003
Madonna dell'Acqua
Migliarino

Freccia Azzurra

9-0
1-3

0-4

2-2

2-4

0-5

2-2
5-0
1-1

5-2
1-0
0-2

4-3
3-3
2-2

2-4

recupero



giornata 6

17-03-2012
15:00
Migliarino

giornata 7

24-03-2012
17:00
Madonna
dell’Acqua

giornata 8

01-04-2012
11:00
Migliarino

giornata 9

Gello

giornata 10

21-04-2012
16:45
Pisa, | Passi

giornata 11

29-04-2012
15:15
Migliarino

Spa Vecchiano SGT

Freccia Azzurra
Migliarino

Navacchio Zambra
Nuova Aurora 2003
Porta a Lucca
Porta a Piagge

Alberone

Garzella Marinese
Gello 2004
Madonna dell'Acqua

Pisa Sporting Club
Spa Vecchiano SGT

Freccia Azzurra
Garzella Marinese
Migliarino

Nuova Aurora 2003
Porta a Lucca
Porta a Piagge

Alberone

Gello 2004
Madonna dell'Acqua
Navacchio Zambra
Pisa Sporting Club
Spa Vecchiano SGT

Alberone

Freccia Azzurra
Garzella Marinese
Nuova Aurora 2003
Porta a Lucca

Porta a Piagge

Gello 2004
Madonna dell'Acqua
Migliarino

Navacchio Zambra
Pisa Sporting Club

Navacchio Zambra

Garzella Marinese
Spa Vecchiano SGT

Madonna dell'Acqua
Alberone

Pisa Sporting Club
Gello 2004

Freccia Azzurra
Porta a Piagge
Navacchio Zambra
Migliarino

Nuova Aurora 2003
Porta a Lucca

Pisa Sporting Club
Gello 2004
Navacchio Zambra

Spa Vecchiano SGT
Madonna dell'Acqua
Alberone

Garzella Marinese
Migliarino

Nuova Aurora 2003
Porta a Lucca
Porta a Piagge
Freccia Azzurra

Gello 2004
Madonna dell'Acqua
Pisa Sporting Club
Navacchio Zambra
Migliarino

Spa Vecchiano SGT

Porta a Lucca
Porta a Piagge
Nuova Aurora 2003

Freccia Azzurra
Alberone

2-3
4-1

3-0
1-2

3-0

1-0

0-3
1-0

1-2
0-3



Spa Vecchiano SGT

Garzella Marinese



SQUADRA

Navacchio Zambra
Migliarino

Alberone

Madonna dell’Acqua
Freccia Azzurra
Garzella Marinese
Nuova Aurora 2003
Porta a Piagge
Gello 2004

Pisa Sporting Club
Porta a Lucca

Spa Vecchiano SGT

10
11

10
11
10

11
10

classifica
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GF

34
29
28
23
19
17
15
18
16
17
11

GS

12
10

10
16
35
18
22
23
26
20
34



12

Altre classifiche

Marcatori Migliarino

Lazzeretti (Migliarino)

Basile (Migliarino)

Felice (Migliarino)

autorete pro Migliarno (Migliarino)
Napoli (Migliarino)

Di Sacco (Migliarino)

Rosellini (Migliarino)



Reti Migliarino
28-01-2012
Lazzeretti
Napoli

Basile

Reti Migliarino
18-02-2012
Basile 2

Felice

Rosellini

autogol pro-Migliarino

Reti
03-05-2012

Lazzeretti 2
Felice

Di sacco
autorete

Rete Migliarino
04-03-2012

Lazzeretti

Reti Migliarino
10-03-2012
Basile
Lazzeretti

Reti Migliarino
17-03-2012
Lazzeretti (2)
Basile (2)

Reti Migliarino
02-04-2012
Lazzeretti 2

Reti
24-04-2012

approfondimenti Freccia Azzurra - Migliarino

approfondimenti Freccia Azzurra - Migliarino

approfondimenti Freccia Azzurra - Migliarino

approfondimenti Freccia Azzurra - Migliarino

approfondimenti Freccia Azzurra - Migliarino

approfondimenti Freccia Azzurra - Migliarino

approfondimenti Freccia Azzurra - Migliarino

approfondimenti Freccia Azzurra - Migliarino



Lazzeretti 2
Felice

Reti
21-04-2012

Napoli
Felice

approfondimenti Freccia Azzurra - Migliarino



Pulcini - 2001

Torneo Pulcini
Allenatori: Giorgio Franchini - Simone Cinacchi
Dirigente Responsabile: Simone Cinacchi

Organico

-Addobbati Francesco
-Amato Giacomo
-Bartalini Fabio
-Basile Luca
-Cinacchi Alessio
-Coli Federico

-Di Sacco Tommaso
-Esposito Luca
-Felice Alessio
-Gambini Alessio
-Lazzeretti Lorenzo
-Napoli Tommaso
-Rosellini Giacomo
-Vannozzi Mattia

staff tecnico

Cinacchi Simone Istruttore



Franchini Giorgio Istruttore



